Panjab University Chandigarh
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - Backward Class Category Merit List

Final Merit List for Admission to M.A. in Public Administration 2019-20 Seats: 02
Rank |Application Name Father's Name Cat. Qualy. | Qualy. Sub. Sub. | Subject Name | Qualy. Sub. Weightages Overall Remarks
No. |No. Marks | Marks | Marks | Marks Norm. | Norm. NCC/NSS/ U Hons. Marks
obt. Total obt. Total (2400) (600) YWISKill Wig. 15 %
(upto 4%) 5%
1 |PU199602 LEIMAPOKPAM LEIMAPOKPAM BC 1619.00| 2400 | 401.00 600 |Public 1619.00| 401.00 0.00 80.95 | 242.85| 2343.80|# Approved by Dept.
RISHIKANTA MUHINDRO Administration # BC-Approved
# Hons Wtg.-Approved
# PU Wtg.-Approved
2 PU1916207 |ANJALI SUBHASH BC 1581.00| 2400 412.00 600 |Public 1581.00| 412.00 0.00 79.05 | 237.15| 2309.20(# Approved by Dept.
CHANDER Administration # BC-Approved
# Hons Wtg.-Approved
# PU Wtg.-Approved
WAITING LIST
1 |PU195034 NAMEIRAKPAM L.NAMEIRAKPAM |BC,OGC| 1563.00] 2400 373.00 600 |Public 1563.00| 373.00 0.00 78.15 | 234.45| 2248.60(# Approved by Dept.
REZIA DEVI DEBEN SINGH Administration # BC-Approved
# OGC-Approved
# Hons Wtg.-Approved
# PU Wtg.-Approved
2 |PU1921340 |ELANGBAM DEVPAL |E BEIKUL SINGH BC 1504.00| 2400 | 370.00 600 |Public 1504.00| 370.00 0.00 75.20 | 0.00 | 1949.20|# Approved by Dept.
SINGH Administration # BC-Approved
# PU Wtg.-Approved
3 |PU1913857 |MANPREET SINGH |YASHPAL BC 1483.00| 2400 | 353.00 600 |Public 1483.00| 353.00f 29.66 74.15 | 0.00 | 1939.81|# Approved by Dept.
Administration # BC-Approved
# NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in
Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).)-Approved
# NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in
Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).)-Approved
# PU Wtg.-Approved
4 |PU1921552 |JAPNEET KAMBOJ |RAMESH BC 79.00] 100 0.00 0 1896.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1896.00|# Approved by Dept.
CHANDER # BC-Approved
5 |PU1926473 |HARPREET SINGH |KISHOR CHAND BC 1443.00 2400 361.00 600 |Public 1443.00| 361.00 0.00 72.15 0.00 1876.15(# Approved by Dept.
Administration # BC-Approved
# Hons Wtg.-Rejected
# PU Wtg.-Approved
6 |PU1922344 |GOURAV KAMBOJ |RAJESH KUMAR BC 1760.00| 2400 411.00 600 |Economics 1760.00 0.00 17.60 88.00 0.00 1865.60(# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved
# NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in
Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).)-Approved
# PU Wtg.-Approved
7 PU198379 JENITA THOUDAM |THOUDAM BC 1440.00| 2400 347.00 600 |Public 1440.00| 347.00 0.00 72.00 0.00 1859.00(# Approved by Dept.
CHANDRAMANI Administration # BC-Approved
SINGH # PU Wtg.-Approved
8 |PU1932954 |KAJAL LADDI ASHOK KUMAR BC 2199.00( 3000 0.00 0 1759.20 0.00 0.00 87.96 0.00 1847.16|# Approved by Dept.
LADDI # BC-Approved
# PU Wtg.-Approved
9 |PU1910588 |GURPARKASH GURDEYV SINGH BC 1452.00 2400 391.00 600 |Public 1452.00| 391.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1843.00(# Approved by Dept.
SINGH Administration # BC-Approved
# Hons Wtg.-Rejected
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10 |PU1923785 |NISHU RANI OM PRAKASH BC,Def( | 2205.00( 2900 0.00 0 1824.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 1824.83|# Approved by Dept.
D4) # BC-Approved
# Def-Approved
11 |PU1933131 |MANDEEP SINGH AMRIK SINGH BC 910.00| 1200 | 225.00 300 |[Political 1820.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 1820.00|# Approved by Dept.
Science # BC-Approved
# BAS-Rejected : Certificate is not as per the format at Handbook of
Information 2019 at page No308 clause G
12 |PU1925449 |AADIL SAMA LEKHRAJ SAMA BC 1732.00| 2400 433.00 600 |Political 1732.00 0.00 0.00 86.60 0.00 1818.60(# Approved by Dept.
Science # BC-Approved
# BAS-Rejected : The certificate is not according to the format as
mentioned in Panjab University Handbook of Information 2019 page
27 and page 308
# PU Wtg.-Approved
13 |PU1920213 |BALJEET KAUR HARKRISHAN BC 1412.00 2000 0.00 0 1694.40 0.00 0.00 84.72 0.00 1779.12|# Approved by Dept.
SINGH # BC-Approved
# BAS-Rejected : The certificate is not according to the format as
mentioned in Panjab University Handbook of Information 2019 page
27 and page 308
# RAS-Rejected : Certificate from the DEO or Principal needed from
where the candidate has passed the matriculation and 2
Examination Refer to Handbook of Information available online
# PU Wtg.-Approved
14 |PU198775 JOTIKA MUTUM MUTUM BC 741.00| 1000 741.00 1000 |Political 1778.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1778.40|# Approved by Dept.
SHAKTISEN Science # BC-Approved
MEITEI # Hons Wtg.-Approved
15 |PU1911655 |THOKCHOM THOKCHOM BC 1339.00| 2400 308.00 600 |Public 1339.00| 308.00 0.00 66.95 0.00 1713.95|# Approved by Dept.
SANATOMBA MEITEI|MANGI MEITEI Administration # BC-Approved
# PU Wtg.-Approved
16 |PU1914015 |SOURAV RAJ DEEPAK BC 714.00| 1000 0.00 0 1713.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1713.60|# Approved by Dept.
PRASAD # BC-Approved
17 |PU1915258 |SONALIBAJARH PAWAN KUMAR BC 1632.00| 2400 458.00 600 |Political 1632.00 0.00 0.00 81.60 0.00 1713.60(# Approved by Dept.
Science # BC-Approved
# PU Wtg.-Approved
18 |PU192762 SIMRAN KAUR LATE KARNAIL BC 1708.00| 2400 [ 1149.00 | 1600 |Political 1708.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1708.00(# Approved by Dept.
SINGH Science # BC-Approved
# Hons Wtg.-Approved
19 |PU1924656 |ANKUSH KAMBOJ SARV MITTAR BC,BAS| 1617.00] 2400 423.00 600 |Political 1617.00 0.00 0.00 80.85 0.00 1697.85|# Approved by Dept.
Science # BC-Approved
# BAS-Approved
# PU Wtg.-Approved
20 |PU1919291 |RAVINDER SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH BC 706.00| 1000 0.00 0 1694.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1694.40(# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved
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21

PU1912759

MUKTA
NARENGBAM

N. ANGOUCHA
MEITEI

BC

1288.00

2400

331.00

600

Public
Administration

1288.00

331.00

0.00 64.40

0.00

1683.40

# Approved by Dept.

# BC-Approved

# RAS-Rejected : Both 10 and 12 from rural area school required
# Hons Wtg.-Rejected

# PU Wtg.-Approved

22

PU1930118

HARMANJEET
SINGH

BHAGWANT
SINGH

BC

1590.00

2400

390.00

600

Political
Science

1590.00

0.00

0.00 79.50

0.00

1669.50

# Approved by Dept.

# BC-Approved

# Hons Wtg.-Approved
# PU Wtg.-Approved

23

PU1931545

YASHPREET SINGH

SURJIT KUMAR

BC

1285.00

2400

312.00

600

Public
Administration

1285.00

312.00

0.00 64.25

0.00

1661.25

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved

# SP -Not Verified

# PU Wtg.-Approved

24

PU1928897

MOHD IRSHAD

MUSTAQUE
AHMED

BC

667.00

1000

1245.00

1900

Political
Science

1600.80

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

1600.80

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved
# Hons Wtg.-Approved

25

PU1911850

ROHIT BEHAL

VIJAY KUMAR

BC

6453.00

10000

703.10

1000

Political
Science

1548.72

0.00

46.46 0.00

0.00

1595.18

# Approved by Dept.

# BC-Approved

# NCC-B-Approved

# NCC-C-Approved

# Hons Wtg.-Approved

26

PU1918629

GURJANT SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

BC

1256.00

2400

331.00

600

Public
Administration

1256.00

331.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

1587.00

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved

27

PU1917701

AMANDEEP KAUR

SATPAL SINGH

BC

1506.00

2400

350.00

600

Economics

1506.00

0.00

0.00 75.30

0.00

1581.30

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved

# Hons Wtg.-Rejected
# PU Wtg.-Approved

28

PU1925171

SAPAM JOHNSON
SINGH

SAPAM SURESH
SINGH

BC

640.00

1000

640.00

1000

Political
Science

1536.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

1536.00

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved
# Hons Wtg.-Approved

29

PU199588

TEENU

TEK CHAND

BC,BAS,
RAS

1445.00

2400

0.00

1445.00

0.00

0.00 72.25

0.00

1517.25

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved

# BAS-Approved

# RAS-Approved

# PU Wtg.-Approved

30

PU197064

RAJAT

SATPAL

BC

1099.00

1750

181.00

300

Economics

1507.20

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

1507.20

# Approved by Dept.

# BC-Approved

# RAS-Rejected : Certificate from the DEO or Principal needed from
where the candidate has passed the matriculation and 2
Examination Refer to Handbook of Information available online

31

PU1912115

AKSHAY SAMA

MILKH RAJ

BC

1394.00

2400

0.00

1394.00

0.00

0.00 69.70

0.00

1463.70

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved
# PU Wtg.-Approved
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32 |PU1925627 |WAHEGURUPAL BALWANT SINGH BC 1341.00| 2400 335.00 600 |Political 1341.00 0.00 40.23 67.05 0.00 1448.28|# Approved by Dept.

SINGH Science # BC-Approved

# RAS-Rejected : Certificate from the DEO or Principal needed from where
the candidate has passed the matriculation and 2 Examination Refer to
Handbook of Information available online

# YF -Rejected : Session Expired

# First in University Zonal Festival-Approved

# Participate in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival-
Approved

# Participation in Youth Leadership Training Camp-Approved

# Second/Third in University Zonal Festival-Approved

33 |PU1916229 |[NINGTHOUJAM N. MARJIT SINGH BC 600.00| 1000 600.00 1000 |Political 1440.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1440.00(# Approved by Dept.

KENEDY SINGH Science # BC-Approved

# Hons Wtg.-Approved

# NSS-C (Completed Three years(360 hours) and participation in
Seven days and night camp.(Three Camp).)-Rejected : attach
certificates

34 |PU199100 LAISHRAM BABUL  |LAISHRAM BC 5901.00f 10000 | 351.50 600 |Political 1416.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 1416.24|# Approved by Dept.
SINGH INAOCHA SINGH Science # BC-Approved

35 |PU199497 TAIBANGNGANBA  |[KUMAR BC 584.00| 1000 584.00 [ 1000 |Political 1401.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1401.60|# Approved by Dept.
YENGKHOM YENGKHOM Science # BC-Approved
# Hons Wtg.-Approved

36 |PU1910207 |WAHENGBAM WAHENGBAM BC 563.00 1000 563.00 1000 |Political 1351.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1351.20(# Approved by Dept.

ANAND SINGH RABINDRA Science # BC-Approved

SINGH # RAS-Rejected : Both 10 and 12 from rural area school required
# Hons Wtg.-Approved

37 |PU1932096 |[ISHWINDER SINGH |KULBIR SINGH BC 1024.00 2000 0.00 0 1228.80 0.00 0.00 61.44 0.00 1290.24|# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved
# PU Wtg.-Approved

38 |PU195189 WAHENGBAM WAHENGBAM BC 521.00| 1000 |1110.00 | 2200 |Psychology 1250.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1250.40(# Approved by Dept.
GYANENDRO SINGH[HARIDAS SINGH # BC-Approved
# Hons Wtg.-Approved

39 |[PU1925093 |[JASKARAN SINGH |HARDEV SINGH BC 1095.00| 2400 | 319.00 600 |Political 1095.00 0.00 0.00 5475 | 0.00 | 1149.75|# Approved by Dept.
Science # BC-Approved
# PU Wtg.-Approved

40 |PU196872 MANISH KUMAR CHIMAN LAL BC 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(# UG-Result Awaited
# BC-Approved
# PU Wtg.-Approved

41 |PU1914901 |PAWAN KUMAR JAGGA RAM BC,BAS 0.00 0 245.00 500 |Public 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(# UG-Result Awaited
Administration # BC-Approved
# BAS-Approved




