

Final Merit List for Admission to M.A. in Public Administration 2019-20

Seats: 02

	k Application	Name	Father's Name	Cat.	-	Qualy.			Subject Name	-	Sub.	Weightages				Remarks
No	No.				Marks obt.	Marks Total	Marks obt.	Marks Total		Norm. (2400)	(600)	NCC/NSS/ YW/Skill (upto 4%)	PU Wtg. 5 %	Hons. 15 %	Marks	
1		-	LEIMAPOKPAM MUHINDRO	ВС	1619.00	2400	401.00		Public Administration	1619.00	401.00	0.00	80.95	242.85		# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # Hons WtgApproved # PU WtgApproved
2	PU1916207		SUBHASH CHANDER	ВС	1581.00	2400	412.00		Public Administration	1581.00	412.00	0.00	79.05	237.15		# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # Hons WtgApproved # PU WtgApproved

WAITING LIST

1	PU195034	NAMEIRAKPAM REZIA DEVI	L.NAMEIRAKPAM DEBEN SINGH	BC,OGC	1563.00	2400	373.00	600	Public Administration	1563.00	373.00	0.00	78.15	234.45	2248.60	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # OGC-Approved # Hons WtgApproved # PU WtgApproved
2	PU1921340	ELANGBAM DEVPAL SINGH	E BEIKUL SINGH	BC	1504.00	2400	370.00	600	Public Administration	1504.00	370.00	0.00	75.20	0.00	1949.20	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # PU WtgApproved
3	PU1913857	MANPREET SINGH	YASHPAL	BC	1483.00	2400	353.00	600	Public Administration	1483.00	353.00	29.66	74.15	0.00	1939.81	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).)-Approved # NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).)-Approved # PU WtgApproved
4	PU1921552	JAPNEET KAMBOJ	RAMESH CHANDER	ВС	79.00	100	0.00	0		1896.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1896.00	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved
5	PU1926473	HARPREET SINGH	KISHOR CHAND	ВС	1443.00	2400	361.00	600	Public Administration	1443.00	361.00	0.00	72.15	0.00	1876.15	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # Hons WtgRejected # PU WtgApproved
6	PU1922344	GOURAV KAMBOJ	RAJESH KUMAR	BC	1760.00	2400	411.00	600	Economics	1760.00	0.00	17.60	88.00	0.00	1865.60	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).)-Approved # PU WtgApproved
7	PU198379		THOUDAM CHANDRAMANI SINGH	BC	1440.00	2400	347.00	600	Public Administration	1440.00	347.00	0.00	72.00	0.00	1859.00	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # PU WtgApproved
8	PU1932954	KAJAL LADDI	ASHOK KUMAR LADDI	ВС	2199.00	3000	0.00	0		1759.20	0.00	0.00	87.96	0.00		# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # PU WtgApproved
9	PU1910588	GURPARKASH SINGH	GURDEV SINGH	ВС	1452.00	2400	391.00	600	Public Administration	1452.00	391.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1843.00	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # Hons WtgRejected



Final Merit List for Admission to M.A. in Public Administration 2019-20

Seats: 02

Rank	Application	Name	Father's Name	Cat.	Qualy.	Qualy.	Sub.	Sub.	Subject Name	Qualy.	Sub.	Wei	ightages		Overall	Remarks
No.	No.				Marks obt.	Marks Total	Marks obt.	Marks Total		Norm. (2400)	Norm. (600)	NCC/NSS/ YW/Skill (upto 4%)	PU Wtg. 5 %	Hons. 15 %	Marks	
10	PU1923785	NISHU RANI	OM PRAKASH	BC,Def(D4)	2205.00	2900	0.00	0		1824.83	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1824.83	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # Def-Approved
11	PU1933131	MANDEEP SINGH	AMRIK SINGH	ВС	910.00	1200	225.00	300	Political Science	1820.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1820.00	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # BAS-Rejected : Certificate is not as per the format at Handbook of Information 2019 at page No308 clause G
12	PU1925449	AADIL SAMA	LEKHRAJ SAMA	ВС	1732.00	2400	433.00	600	Political Science	1732.00	0.00	0.00	86.60	0.00	1818.60	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # BAS-Rejected: The certificate is not according to the format as mentioned in Panjab University Handbook of Information 2019 page 27 and page 308 # PU WtgApproved
13	PU1920213	BALJEET KAUR	HARKRISHAN SINGH	BC	1412.00	2000	0.00	0		1694.40	0.00	0.00	84.72	0.00	1779.12	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # BAS-Rejected: The certificate is not according to the format as mentioned in Panjab University Handbook of Information 2019 page 27 and page 308 # RAS-Rejected: Certificate from the DEO or Principal needed from where the candidate has passed the matriculation and 2 Examination Refer to Handbook of Information available online # PU WtgApproved
14	PU198775	JOTIKA MUTUM	MUTUM SHAKTISEN MEITEI	ВС	741.00	1000	741.00	1000	Political Science	1778.40	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1778.40	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # Hons WtgApproved
15	PU1911655	THOKCHOM SANATOMBA MEITEI	THOKCHOM MANGI MEITEI	BC	1339.00	2400	308.00	600	Public Administration	1339.00	308.00	0.00	66.95	0.00	1713.95	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # PU WtgApproved
16	PU1914015	SOURAV RAJ	DEEPAK PRASAD	BC	714.00	1000	0.00	0		1713.60	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1713.60	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved
17	PU1915258	SONALI BAJARH	PAWAN KUMAR	BC	1632.00	2400	458.00	600	Political Science	1632.00	0.00	0.00	81.60	0.00	1713.60	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # PU WtgApproved
18	PU192762	SIMRAN KAUR	LATE KARNAIL SINGH	BC	1708.00	2400	1149.00	1600	Political Science	1708.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1708.00	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # Hons WtgApproved
19	PU1924656	ANKUSH KAMBOJ	SARV MITTAR	BC,BAS	1617.00	2400	423.00	600	Political Science	1617.00	0.00	0.00	80.85	0.00	1697.85	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # BAS-Approved # PU WtgApproved
20	PU1919291	RAVINDER SINGH	RAGHBIR SINGH	ВС	706.00	1000	0.00	0		1694.40	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1694.40	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved



Final Merit List for Admission to M.A. in Public Administration 2019-20

Seats: 02

Rank	Application	Name	Father's Name	Cat.	Qualy.	Qualy.	Sub.	Sub.	Subject Name	Qualy.	Sub.				Overall	Remarks
No.	No.				Marks obt.	Marks Total	Marks obt.	Marks Total		Norm. (2400)	Norm. (600)	NCC/NSS/ YW/Skill (upto 4%)	PU Wtg. 5 %	Hons. 15 %	Marks	
21	PU1912759	MUKTA NARENGBAM	N. ANGOUCHA MEITEI	BC	1288.00	2400	331.00	600	Public Administration	1288.00	331.00	0.00	64.40	0.00	1683.40	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # RAS-Rejected: Both 10 and 12 from rural area school required # Hons WtgRejected # PU WtgApproved
22	PU1930118	HARMANJEET SINGH	BHAGWANT SINGH	ВС	1590.00	2400	390.00	600	Political Science	1590.00	0.00	0.00	79.50	0.00	1669.50	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # Hons WtgApproved # PU WtgApproved
	PU1931545	YASHPREET SINGH		ВС	1285.00	2400	312.00	600	Public Administration	1285.00	312.00	0.00	64.25	0.00		# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # SP -Not Verified # PU WtgApproved
24	PU1928897	MOHD IRSHAD	MUSTAQUE AHMED	BC	667.00	1000	1245.00	1900	Political Science	1600.80	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1600.80	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # Hons WtgApproved
25	PU1911850	ROHIT BEHAL	VIJAY KUMAR	BC	6453.00	10000	703.10	1000	Political Science	1548.72	0.00	46.46	0.00	0.00	1595.18	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # NCC-B-Approved # NCC-C-Approved # Hons WtgApproved
26	PU1918629	GURJANT SINGH	KULDEEP SINGH	ВС	1256.00	2400	331.00	600	Public Administration	1256.00	331.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1587.00	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved
27	PU1917701	AMANDEEP KAUR	SATPAL SINGH	ВС	1506.00	2400	350.00	600	Economics	1506.00	0.00	0.00	75.30	0.00	1581.30	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # Hons WtgRejected # PU WtgApproved
28	PU1925171	SAPAM JOHNSON SINGH	SAPAM SURESH SINGH	BC	640.00	1000	640.00	1000	Political Science	1536.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1536.00	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # Hons WtgApproved
29	PU199588	TEENU	TEK CHAND	BC,BAS, RAS	1445.00	2400	0.00	0		1445.00	0.00	0.00	72.25	0.00	1517.25	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # BAS-Approved # RAS-Approved # PU WtgApproved
30	PU197064	RAJAT	SATPAL	BC	1099.00	1750	181.00	300	Economics	1507.20	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1507.20	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # RAS-Rejected : Certificate from the DEO or Principal needed from where the candidate has passed the matriculation and 2 Examination Refer to Handbook of Information available online
31	PU1912115	AKSHAY SAMA	MILKH RAJ	ВС	1394.00	2400	0.00	0		1394.00	0.00	0.00	69.70	0.00	1463.70	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # PU WtgApproved



Final Merit List for Admission to M.A. in Public Administration 2019-20

Seats: 02

Rank	Application	Name	Father's Name	Cat.	Qualy.	Qualy.	Sub.	Sub.	Subject Name	Qualy.	Sub.	0 0			Overall	Remarks
No.	No.				Marks obt.	Marks Total	Marks obt.	Marks Total		Norm. (2400)	Norm. (600)	NCC/NSS/ YW/Skill (upto 4%)	PU Wtg. 5 %	Hons. 15 %	Marks	
32	PU1925627	WAHEGURUPAL SINGH	BALWANT SINGH	BC	1341.00	2400	335.00	600	Political Science	1341.00	0.00	40.23	67.05	0.00		# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # RAS-Rejected: Certificate from the DEO or Principal needed from where the candidate has passed the matriculation and 2 Examination Refer to Handbook of Information available online # YF -Rejected: Session Expired # First in University Zonal Festival-Approved # Participate in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival-Approved # Participation in Youth Leadership Training Camp-Approved # Second/Third in University Zonal Festival-Approved
33	PU1916229	NINGTHOUJAM KENEDY SINGH	N. MARJIT SINGH	BC	600.00	1000	600.00	1000	Political Science	1440.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1440.00	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # Hons WtgApproved # NSS-C (Completed Three years(360 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Three Camp).)-Rejected: attach certificates
34	PU199100	LAISHRAM BABUL SINGH	LAISHRAM INAOCHA SINGH	BC	5901.00	10000	351.50	600	Political Science	1416.24	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1416.24	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved
35	PU199497	TAIBANGNGANBA YENGKHOM	KUMAR YENGKHOM	ВС	584.00	1000	584.00	1000	Political Science	1401.60	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1401.60	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # Hons WtgApproved
36	PU1910207	WAHENGBAM ANAND SINGH	WAHENGBAM RABINDRA SINGH	ВС	563.00	1000	563.00	1000	Political Science	1351.20	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1351.20	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # RAS-Rejected : Both 10 and 12 from rural area school required # Hons WtgApproved
37	PU1932096	ISHWINDER SINGH	KULBIR SINGH	ВС	1024.00	2000	0.00	0		1228.80	0.00	0.00	61.44	0.00	1290.24	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # PU WtgApproved
38	PU195189	WAHENGBAM GYANENDRO SINGH	WAHENGBAM HARIDAS SINGH	BC	521.00	1000	1110.00	2200	Psychology	1250.40	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # Hons WtgApproved
39	PU1925093		HARDEV SINGH	ВС	1095.00	2400	319.00	600	Political Science	1095.00	0.00	0.00	54.75	0.00		# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # PU WtgApproved
40	PU196872	MANISH KUMAR	CHIMAN LAL	BC	0.00	0	0.00	0		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		# UG-Result Awaited # BC-Approved # PU WtgApproved
41	PU1914901	PAWAN KUMAR	JAGGA RAM	BC,BAS	0.00	0	245.00	500	Public Administration	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	# UG-Result Awaited # BC-Approved # BAS-Approved